PtoGral

PtoCat

Dorsal

-
~

38

s@RCUITO

DUNTLON CROSS

PRUESN DEL 2° CIRCUITO DUATLON CROSS (F)

22 CIRCUITO DUATLON CROSS - DUATLON CROSS TORREJON DE VELASCO - 29 DE JUNIO 2014

Categoria
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
VET_B_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
VET_B_M
VET_B_M
SUB23_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
SEN_M
VET_C_M
SUB23_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_D_M
SEN_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
VET_D_M
SEN_M
VET_B_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
SUB23_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_D_M
VET_B_M
VET_C_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_A_M
VET_C_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
VET_D_M
VET_C_M
SUB23_M
VET_A_M
VET_D_M
VET_B_M
VET_A_M
VET_B_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
SEN_M
VET_A_M
SEN_M
VET_D_M
VET_B_M

Nombre
JESUS

JOSE MIGUEL
CARLOS
DAVID

RAUL

OSCAR

JESUS
FERNANDO
JUANJO
OLIVER
SERGIO
JOAQUIN
PABLO
CARLOS ALBERTO
JOAQUIN
JUAN

DAVID
SANTIAGO MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
JOSE IGNACIO
JAVIER
OSCAR
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
JORGE
RAFAEL

JOSE MIGUEL
MARIANO
PABLO

LuIs

SERGIO PEDRO
IVAN

OSCAR
RUBEN
ALBERTO
IVAN

PABLO

RAUL

CARLOS
ANTONIO
OSCAR
GUILLERMO
JESUS

JUAN CARLOS
ANGEL

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS
AURELIO
SAUL

JORGE

JESUS

PABLO
CARLOS
JUAN PEDRO
ANTONIO
JUAN RAMON
ALFREDO
JUAN PEDRO
DAVID
MIGUEL
ALBERTO
ADRIAN
ANTONIO
ANGEL
PABLO
TOMAS

FELIX

JUAN MARIA
JORJE JUAN
LUIS MIGUEL
JESUS

JULIAN
DAVID
ANGEL
ANGEL
TOMAS
DAVID

LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE IGNACIO
TOMAS

JUAN MANUEL
DOMINGO
PEDRO LUIS
SERGIO
VICTOR JAVIER
JUAN JESUS
CESAR

JOSE MANUEL
ALBERTO
CARLOS
ANTONIO
RAFAEL
HARITZ

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

apellidos

FELIX BAUTISTA
GOMEZ GARCIA
MATEOS LOPEZ
GARCIA PUERTA
MARTIN GALAN
ROMERO MOYA
MINAYA SANCHEZ
DORADO VENTAS
SERRANO LAMELAS
ALMENDRAL RODRIGUEZ
LAZARO SIMON
MARCILLA ALONSO
ALMAZAN AGUILERA
MORENO GARCIA
SANCHEZ GIL
ALBARELLO

AGUILAR HUERTAS
PATINO CARRERAS
VERDUGO RODRIGUEZ
URTARAN ALDAMA
QUINTANAR PARIS
MARTIN AVILA
MOLINA ORTIZ
TRENADO SANCHEZ
GONZAGA
SANANDRES GARCIA
NAVARRO IGLESIAS
GUADALUPE PECELLIN
GONZALEZ DOTU
LLORENTE ALONSO
MARTIN CARRASQUILLA
TEJADA GONZALEZ
BATRES SANTOS
GARCIA GARCIA-FOGEDA
PUEBLAS LOMINCHAR
ROPERO GARCIA
CORPS REDONDO
FERNANDEZ BARBADO SALAS
LAZARO SIMON

LOPEZ ESCUDERO
RODRIGUEZ VILLA
MONTERO ARJONILLA
MARTIN GARCIA
TORREMOCHA GAMEZ
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
RUANO GARCIA

LEON CASTANO
COSTUMERO SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ MESEGUER
SANCHEZ DIEZ

GARCIA SAIZ
MORALES GUTIERREZ
LEON CORDERO
MOLINA GIL

POYATOS CALERO
GUILLEN ALONSO
DORADO GONZALEZ
MARTIN ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ DEL BARRIO
RODRIGUEZ DEL CID
MORENO VARGAS
MINGUEZ HERNANDO
HIJON FERNANDEZ
CASTILLO LOPEZ
CARRETERO VILLALBA
JIMENEZ PUNAL
SALCEDO GARCIA CALLO
LOPEZ IGLESIAS

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES
SERRANO AYUSO
VAZQUEZ DIAZ
1ZQUIERDO

FANEGA FERREIRO
CASTREJON FERNANDEZ
MORENO ALBIN
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
GARCIA CUBAS
SANCHEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PARDILLO
CUADRADO GOMEZ
MARQUEZ SANTOS-OLMO
GARCIA VERESAR
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ RINCON
SANCHEZ NINO

PEREZ SERRANO
CONEAL ZAPATA
RODRIGUEZ URBANO
GRANDE MONTERO
VIZCAINO SANZ
JIMENEZ MARTIN
ARAMBURU-ZABALA HIGUERA
AGOTE

sexo Total
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RUN1

PtoRUN1
0:18:01
0:18:06
0:19:46
0:19:35
0:19:33
0:19:51
0:20:03
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:19:18
0:19:59
0:19:37
0:19:10
0:20:01
0:19:23
0:20:45
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:19
0:20:41
0:20:27
0:20:15
0:24:14
0:19:43
0:21:04
0:20:32
0:19:06
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:20
0:20:18
0:21:18
0:19:53
0:22:16
0:19:19
0:20:43
0:21:09
0:20:38
0:21:25
0:20:50
0:21:05
0:21:31
0:21:24
0:22:17
0:22:04
0:21:47
0:21:38
0:21:00
0:21:30
0:21:01
0:20:12
0:20:02
0:21:07
0:22:00
0:20:42
0:21:58
0:20:19
0:21:02
0:22:09
0:21:41
0:21:22
0:21:37
0:22:21
0:22:11
0:21:53
0:21:35
0:21:51
0:20:23
0:22:26
0:22:42
0:22:40
0:22:56
0:21:11
0:22:32
0:21:44
0:20:29
0:22:20
0:21:27
0:22:28
0:23:38
0:22:19
0:22:59
0:24:03
0:19:43
0:22:50
0:22:02
0:23:00
0:21:45
0:22:14
0:21:16
0:21:22
0:22:30
0:24:01

BIKE
0:40:04

PtoBIKE

RUN2
0:08:02

PtoRUN2



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

RUBEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FELIPE

SERGIO

ENRIQUE

JESUS

JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL

FRANCISCO
OSCAR

MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGO
DANIEL
VICTORIANO
ABELARDO
OSCAR

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEDRO JOSE
GONZALO
RICARDO
ANTONIO
CARLOS

CARLOS MIGUEL

ANTONIO VENTURA
JAVIER

RAUL

JOSE MIGUEL
JOSE MARIA
JOSE ANGEL
JORGE

JUAN

LUIS MIGUEL
FELIX

OSCAR

Juuo

JESUS

RAUL

CESAR

JAIME
ALBERTO
JULIAN
ROBERTO
FRANCISCO JOSE
MARIO

RAUL
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANGEL
FRANCISCO
LUIS ALFONSO
FERNANDO JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PABLO

JACOBO

LUIS JOSE
AMADOR
PABLO
SAMUEL
OSCAR

SERGIO
ALBERTO
ESTHER
MIGUEL ANGEL
AZUCENA

JOSE VICENTE
FRANCISCO
BORJA

JOSE PEDRO
ALBERTO
PATRICIA
ANTONIO JOSE
SONSOLES
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO

JON

JOSE MIGUEL
JAIME

MIGUEL
ALMUDENA
MARIA CONCEPCION
YOLANDA
SANTIAGO
JOSE

DIANA

MARIA ESTHER
JESUS

ALICIA

CARLOS
EDUARDO
MARIBEL

CONCHI
VERONICA
RAQUEL
ADRIAN
DAVID

JOSE CARLOS
ISABEL
MARIO

GONZALEZ-CARRATO TORRICO

DE ARGUESO MARTIN
VAZQUEZ HIGUERA
PINTOR PALOMINO
LOPEZ ORTELLS
GALLEGOS LAZARO
FERNANDEZ ROJAS
SANTOS TOLEDANO
LORENZO BUENO
BRENOSA DE MIER
FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO
RAVENTOS VINAS
GOMEZ JIMENEZ
ROSIQUE GARCIA
SANCHEZ GIL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
TOLEDO CIVANTOS
CAMACHO PEINADO
MUROZ VELASCO
HERRERO DIEZ
JIMENEZ TEJADA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
OSCAR PASTOR
VELAYOS ORDAX
DORADO MANZANO
CHINCHILLA LERIDA
SANTAMARIA
SANCHEZ NIETO
PENALVER HERNANDO
MUINO MIGALLON
CALERO GUERRERO
ARROYO CARRETERO
MARTIN SOLDADO
SANCHEZ CEDILLO
NORIEGA ALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ CORISCO
PARGA GUTIERREZ
LOZANO GOMEZ
MUROZ MARTIN-VARES
MENDOZA BEJARANO
MAHAVE ELCID
RUIZMUNOZ

RUIZ BARBANCHO
MOLINA ORTIZ
GRANDE CRESPO
MARTIN CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE
GOMEZ JIMENEZ
BARRASA SANCHEZ
CUENCA VALENTIN
MIGUEZ MORENO
DIAZ DE LA CRUZ
PENAVER PRIETO
RIESCO MUNOZ
MILLAN CORTES
SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ
ALARCON SAGUAR
ARROYO ARRIBAS
SANCHEZ PALACIOS
CARBALLAR

FRESNO VALLADOLID
CAMACHO LOPEZ
LOPEZ MORENO

SANCHEZ-MOLERO RODRIGUEZ

MARTINEZ MARIN
SALAZAR GONZALEZ
GREJARIO MARTINEZ
AGUILAR SANTO
ABELEDO CORTIZAS
VICIOSO DONOSO

DIAZ LOPEZ

GARCIA GONZALEZ
LORENZO DE SANTOS
SERRANO BRAVO
RODRIGUEZ SANZ
RUBEN GIL

RAMOS GONZALEZ
LEON HERNANDEZ
CANO ALARCON
RODRIGUEZ SAN SEGUNDO
HELGUERA PRADO
COSO PASTOR
AGUADO MANZANARES
MONTERO PEREZ
HERRANZ

CRUZ LOPEZ

GARGOLLA PENAS
ZOTES ALONSO
MORENO PASCUAL

FERNANDEZ ANDRES
LIMO MATEO

SAN SEGUNDO RODRIGUEZ
CRUZ PAZOS

ARANDA CABEZON
SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS
DE ANTONIO VIRSEDA
GANCEDO CEDILLO
IGLESIAS ARANDA
MARTINEZ BURGOS
CADENAS HERAS
GALLEGOS LAZARO
LACASA FUERTES
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ MARIANO
WASMER

MARTIN DE LA CALLE
LLORENTE SERRANO
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
SERNA CALDAS
POVEDA NUNEZ
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
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0:23:47

0:22:25

0:33:34

126
102
109
51
43
91

214

70
90
89
123
120
113

197

0:12:10

0:10:22

140
127
119

39

62

64
100
131

80

96
107
167
178

73
124

93
106
123
145
144

87
114
158

92
126
121
104
137
118
130
209
134
136
141
122
138
169
102
120
168

71

66

91
116
148
146

95
202
159
173
128
132
105
183
182
147
170
110
172
154
129
196
163
151
166
207
189
186
113
164
152
125
152
139
149
133
101
160
162
187
185
181
142
143
135
174
176
201
188
161
171
150
175
191
199
179
192
156
177
193
197

180
190
205
198
15D
157
203
200
208
204
206



207 5 175 SEN_F ROSARIO SANGUINO DE LA OSA F 1:59:29  0:30:08 207  1:15:39 208  0:13:41 184
208 6 127 SEN_F ROCIO MUROZ PEINADO F 2:01:09 0:30:48 209  1:16:02 211 0:14:18 195
209 58 78 VET_A_M JAVIER MESA MINERO M 2:01:10 0:31:.01 211  1:15:53 210 0:14:16 194




